ORBITAL WELDING SOLUTIONS
MICROFIT CLOSED WELD HEAD X-500
0.118 - 0.5" o/d / 3 - 12.7 mm o/d
SCAN QR CODE
TO WATCH VIDEO
P
R
O

Orbital TIG welding power source
200A, 110 - 220v
with or without cooling system
SAXX-300
Orbital TIG welding power source
300A, 400v
CLAMPING CASSETTES
Stainless steel clamping cassettes. One cassette is required for each tube diameter.
Can be used to weld tube-to-tube, tube-to-fitting, fitting-to-fitting.
PART NO. DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE DIAMETER OF THE TUBE
TO BE WELDED (INCH / MM)
X-500 is compatible with AMI and
MAGNATECH clamping cassettes,
please contact us.
X-500-CA03.00 Cassette for o/d = 3.00 mm (0.118") 0.118" 3.00 mm
X-500-CA03.18 Cassette for o/d = 1/8" (3.175 mm) 1/8" 3.18 mm
X-500-CA04.76 Cassette for o/d = 3/16" (4.763 mm)  3/16" 4.76 mm
X-500-CA06.00 Cassette for o/d = 6.00 mm (0.236") 0.236" 6.00 mm
X-500-CA06.35 Cassette for o/d = 1/4" (6,35 mm) 1/4" 6.35 mm
X-500-CA08.00 Cassette for o/d = 8.00 mm (0.315") 0.315" 8.00 mm
X-500-CA09.53 Cassette for o/d = 3/8" (9.525 mm) 3/8" 9.53 mm
X-500-CA10.00 Cassette for o/d = 10.00 mm (0.394") 0.394" 10.00 mm
X-500-CA12.00 Cassette for o/d = 12.00 mm (0.472") 0.472" 12.00 mm
X-500-CA12.70 Cassette for o/d = 1/2" (12.70 mm) 1/2" 12.70 mm
These cassettes can be used to weld fittings or tubes with a 6.35 mm straight length 0.25" / 6.35 mm
ELECTRODES
PART NO. DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE DIAMETER OF THE TUBE
TO BE WELDED (MIN - MAX)
SCE10-09.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 9 mm (per 10) 0.465 - 0.5" 11.8 - 12.7 mm
SCE10-10.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 10.0 mm (per 10) 0.386 - 0.480" 9.8 - 12.2 mm
SCE10-11.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 11.0 mm (per 10) 0.307 - 0.402" 7.8 - 10.2 mm
SCE10-12.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 12.0 mm (per 10) 0.228 - 0.323" 5.8 - 8.2 mm
SCE10-13.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 13.0 mm (per 10) 0.150 - 0.244" 3.8 - 6.2 mm
SCE10-14.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 14.0 mm (per 10) 0.079 - 0.165" 2.0 - 4.2 mm
CONSUMABLES & ACCESSORIES
AIR / WATER
COOLING PART NO DESCRIPTION NET WEIGHT PACKAGING DIMENSIONS LEAD EXTENSION
X-500A AIR